Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:38:36 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Clarke University la

Transfer Course: BIOL 101 3 Intro to Life Sciences
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1XXX 3 Intro to Life Sciences
Transfer Course: EDSP 200 3 Foundations of Special Ed
ISU Equivalent Course: SPED 2XXX 3 Foundations of Special Ed
Transfer Course: EDUC 100 1 Intro to Reflective Teaching
ISU Equivalent Course: EDUC 1XXX Intro to Reflective Teaching
Transfer Course: EDUC 119 3 Multicultural Education
ISU Equivalent Course: EDUC 1XXX 3 Multicultural Education
Transfer Course: EDUC 125 3 Educational Psychology
ISU Equivalent Course: EDUC 1XXX 3 Educational Psychology
Transfer Course: EDUC 132 2 ActivMethods Mowve Elem Studnt
ISU Equivalent Course: EDUC 1XXX 2 ActivVMethods Mowve Elem Studnt
Transfer Course: EDUC 200 3 Foundations of Education
ISU Equivalent Course: EDUC 2XXX Foundations of Education
Transfer Course: EDUC 230 2 Children's Lit-Pre-Middle Schl
ISU Equivalent Course: EDUC 2XXX 2 Children's Lit-Pre-Middle Schl
Transfer Course: EDUC 324 3 Emergent: Literacy
ISU Equivalent Course: EDUC 3XXX 3 Emergent: Literacy
Transfer Course: EDUC 330 2 Clinical: Literacy
ISU Equivalent Course: EDUC 3XXX 2 Clinical: Literacy
Transfer Course: EDUC 331 3 Curriculum/Instruct Lang Arts

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 1 of 5



Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:38:36 AM

Transfer Institution

Clarke University la

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC

Course
Number

331
3XXX
332
3XXX
333
3XXX
334
3IXXX
335
3XXX
336
3XXX
337
3XXX
339
3XXX
344
3XXX
405
4XXX
420
4XXX
432

Credits

N WO WNDNWWWDWWWDNDNDNWWWWWW

W W ww

6

Course Title

Curriculum/Instruct Lang Arts
Curriculum/Instruct Lang Arts
Developmental Reading
Dewelopmental Reading
Curriculum/Instruct in Math
Curriculum/Instruct in Math
Clinical:Interdisciplinary
Clinical:Interdisciplinary

C & | in Elem Social Studies

C & lin Elem Social Studies
Curriculum/Instruct in Science
Curriculum/Instruct in Science
Reading Applications

Reading Applications

Reading Interventions

Reading Interventions
Curriculum/Instruct in Art
Curriculum/Instruct in Art
Educational Measurement/Eval
Educational Measurement/Eval
Prac & Instru Remed/Corr Rdg
Prac & Instru Remed/Corr Rdg
Student Tchng Elementary Sch

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS

Page: 2 of 5



Idaho State University
Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:38:36 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Clarke University la

Transfer Course: EDUC 432 6 Student Tchng Elementary Sch
ISU Equivalent Course: EDUC 4XXX Student Tchng Elementary Schl
Transfer Course: EDUC 450 3 Fndtns of Reading Instruction
ISU Equivalent Course: EDUC 4XXX 3 Fndtns of Reading Instruction
Transfer Course: EDUC 499 1 Capstone Seminar
ISU Equivalent Course: EDUC 4XXX 1 Capstone Seminar
Transfer Course: ENGL 121 3 Literary Ventures
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL 1175 3 Literature and Ideas
Transfer Course: ENGL 215 3 British Literature
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL 2XXX 3 British Literature
Transfer Course: ENGL 219 3 World Literature
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL 2XXX 3 World Literature
Transfer Course: GNED 101 1 Writing and Skills Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC XXX 1 Writing and Skills Lab
Transfer Course: GNED 110 3 Cornerstone |
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 1XXX 3 Cornerstone |
Transfer Course: GNED 111 3 Cornerstone |l
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 1XXX 3 Cornerstone Il
Transfer Course: HIST 101 3 Western Civilization |
ISU Equivalent Course: HIST 1101 3 Foundations of Europe
Transfer Course: HIST 108 3 United States History II
ISU Equivalent Course: HIST 1112 3 US History 1865 to Present
Transfer Course: HIST 200 3 Intro to Primary Research

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 3 of 5



Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:38:36 AM

Transfer Institution

Clarke University la

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MUSC
MUSI
MUSC
MUSI
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PSYC
PSYC
RELS

Course
Number

200
2XXX
208
2XXX
005
0025
110
1123
124
1100
126
1108
110
1101
250
2210
101
1152
101L
1153
121
2225
100

Credits

W W =2 =2 NN WOWWOWWWWWWWWWWwWwwWwow

w

Course Title

Intro to Primary Research

Intro to Primary Research
Modern Latin American Hist
Modern Latin American Hist
Elementary Algebra
Elementary Algebra

Math as a Liberal Art
Mathematics in Modern Society
Art of Listening

Introduction to Music

Music in World Cultures

The World of Music
Fundamentals of Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Asian Philosophy

Intro to Asian Philosophies
Topics in Physical Science
Descriptive Astronomy

Topics in Physical Science Lab
Descriptive Astronomy Lab
Child and Adolescent Developmt
Child Development

Foundations of Spiritual Life

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS

Page: 4 of 5



Idaho State University
Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:38:36 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Clarke University la

Transfer Course: RELS 100 3 Foundations of Spiritual Life
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 1XXX 3 Foundations of Spiritual Life
Transfer Course: RELS 222 3 The Multicult Faces of Jesus
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 2XXX 3 The Multicult Faces of Jesus

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 5 of 5



