

Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:38:36 AM

CONTRACT I				
Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Clarke University la				
Transfer Course:	BIOL	101	3	Intro to Life Sciences
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	3	Intro to Life Sciences
Transfer Course:	EDSP	200	3	Foundations of Special Ed
ISU Equivalent Course:	SPED	2XXX	3	Foundations of Special Ed
Transfer Course:	EDUC	100	1	Intro to Reflective Teaching
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	1XXX		Intro to Reflective Teaching
Transfer Course:	EDUC	119	3	Multicultural Education
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	1XXX	3	Multicultural Education
Transfer Course:	EDUC	125	3	Educational Psychology
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	1XXX	3	Educational Psychology
Transfer Course:	EDUC	132	2	Activ/Methods Move Elem Studnt
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	1XXX	2	Activ/Methods Move Elem Studnt
Transfer Course:	EDUC	200	3	Foundations of Education
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	2XXX		Foundations of Education
Transfer Course:	EDUC	230	2	Children's Lit-Pre-Middle Schl
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	2XXX	2	Children's Lit-Pre-Middle Schl
Transfer Course:	EDUC	324	3	Emergent: Literacy
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	3XXX	3	Emergent: Literacy
Transfer Course:	EDUC	330	2	Clinical: Literacy
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	3XXX	2	Clinical: Literacy
Transfer Course:	EDUC	331	3	Curriculum/Instruct Lang Arts

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX.
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 1 of 5

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:38:36 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Clarke University la				
Transfer Course:	EDUC	331	3	Curriculum/Instruct Lang Arts
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	3XXX	3	Curriculum/Instruct Lang Arts
Transfer Course:	EDUC	332	3	Developmental Reading
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	3XXX	3	Developmental Reading
Transfer Course:	EDUC	333	3	Curriculum/Instruct in Math
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	3XXX	3	Curriculum/Instruct in Math
Transfer Course:	EDUC	334	2	Clinical:Interdisciplinary
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	3XXX	2	Clinical:Interdisciplinary
Transfer Course:	EDUC	335	3	C & I in Elem Social Studies
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	3XXX	3	C & I in Elem Social Studies
Transfer Course:	EDUC	336	3	Curriculum/Instruct in Science
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	3XXX	3	Curriculum/Instruct in Science
Transfer Course:	EDUC	337	2	Reading Applications
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	3XXX	2	Reading Applications
Transfer Course:	EDUC	339	3	Reading Interventions
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	3XXX	3	Reading Interventions
Transfer Course:	EDUC	344	2	Curriculum/Instruct in Art
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	3XXX		Curriculum/Instruct in Art
Transfer Course:	EDUC	405	3	Educational Measurement/Eval
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	4XXX	3	Educational Measurement/Eval
Transfer Course:	EDUC	420	3	Prac & Instru Remed/Corr Rdg
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	4XXX	3	Prac & Instru Remed/Corr Rdg
Transfer Course:	EDUC	432	6	Student Tchng Elementary Schl

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 2 of 5

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:38:36 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Clarke University la				
Transfer Course:	EDUC	432	6	Student Tchng Elementary Schl
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	4XXX		Student Tchng Elementary Schl
Transfer Course:	EDUC	450	3	Fndtns of Reading Instruction
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	4XXX	3	Fndtns of Reading Instruction
Transfer Course:	EDUC	499	1	Capstone Seminar
ISU Equivalent Course:	EDUC	4XXX	1	Capstone Seminar
Transfer Course:	ENGL	121	3	Literary Ventures
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1175	3	Literature and Ideas
Transfer Course:	ENGL	215	3	British Literature
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	2XXX	3	British Literature
Transfer Course:	ENGL	219	3	World Literature
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	2XXX	3	World Literature
Transfer Course:	GNED	101	1	Writing and Skills Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	1	Writing and Skills Lab
Transfer Course:	GNED	110	3	Cornerstone I
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3	Cornerstone I
Transfer Course:	GNED	111	3	Cornerstone II
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3	Cornerstone II
Transfer Course:	HIST	101	3	Western Civilization I
ISU Equivalent Course:	HIST	1101	3	Foundations of Europe
Transfer Course:	HIST	108	3	United States History II
ISU Equivalent Course:	HIST	1112	3	US History 1865 to Present
Transfer Course:	HIST	200	3	Intro to Primary Research

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 3 of 5

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:38:36 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Clarke University la				
Transfer Course:	HIST	200	3	Intro to Primary Research
ISU Equivalent Course:	HIST	2XXX	3	Intro to Primary Research
Transfer Course:	HIST	208	3	Modern Latin American Hist
ISU Equivalent Course:	HIST	2XXX	3	Modern Latin American Hist
Transfer Course:	MATH	005	3	Elementary Algebra
ISU Equivalent Course:	MATH	0025	3	Elementary Algebra
Transfer Course:	MATH	110	3	Math as a Liberal Art
ISU Equivalent Course:	MATH	1123	3	Mathematics in Modern Society
Transfer Course:	MUSC	124	3	Art of Listening
ISU Equivalent Course:	MUSI	1100	3	Introduction to Music
Transfer Course:	MUSC	126	3	Music in World Cultures
ISU Equivalent Course:	MUSI	1108	3	The World of Music
Transfer Course:	PHIL	110	3	Fundamentals of Philosophy
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHIL	1101	3	Introduction to Philosophy
Transfer Course:	PHIL	250	3	Asian Philosophy
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHIL	2210	3	Intro to Asian Philosophies
Transfer Course:	PHYS	101	2	Topics in Physical Science
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	1152	2	Descriptive Astronomy
Transfer Course:	PHYS	101L	1	Topics in Physical Science Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	1153	1	Descriptive Astronomy Lab
Transfer Course:	PSYC	121	3	Child and Adolescent Developmt
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSYC	2225	3	Child Development
Transfer Course:	RELS	100	3	Foundations of Spiritual Life

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 4 of 5

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 8:38:36 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Clarke University Ia				
Transfer Course:	RELS	100	3	Foundations of Spiritual Life
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3	Foundations of Spiritual Life
Transfer Course:	RELS	222	3	The Multicult Faces of Jesus
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	The Multicult Faces of Jesus

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 5 of 5